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Berlin-Brandenburger Meisterschaften 2019

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 28

200m Lagen Manner

Lauf 1

Lars Zhuravskiy
Johann Steinhoff
Laurin Walther

Jan Schreiber

Julian Hiersche

Nico Clemens

Anton Parahin
Kenny-Joshua Richter

ONOUTARWN =

2006 (AB)  Berliner Schwimmteam
2003 (SM10) VSB 1980 Magdeburg
2003 (SM9) SC Potsdam

2001 (SM10) SC Potsdam

2002 (SM9) SC Potsdam

2002 (SM8) BFV Ascota Chemnitz
2005 (AB)  Berliner Schwimmteam
2007 (AB)  Berliner Schwimmteam

03:45,51
03:15,08
02:45,64
02:31,50
02:42,98
02:48,26
03:45,00
03:47,03
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